
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
480 
418 

90 
177 
450 
309 
884 
454 

93 
206 
194 
595 

30 
444 
553 
321 
155 
707 

59 
768 
107 

42 
185 

Name 
Kasimir Hindersson 
Saku Mansikkamäki 
Onni Jaakonsaari 
Aaro Menna 
Simo Koskinen 
Santeri Oinonen 
Heikki Vähäpesola 
Jan Köiv 
Eemil Ruuth 
Jonni Hujala 
Vilho Vehviläinen 
Eliel Lehtinen 
Tiitus Räikkönen 
Jere Harju 
Kaapo Kalatie 
Niko Hirvonen 
Tuukka Kuosmanen 
Iiro Tofferi 
Retu Suominen 
Henri Jumppanen 
Ossi Soukkala 
Sampo Rainio 
Julius Salmi 

Team 
T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
S i lv e  R a c in g  
T e a m  K e l j o n  K o n e h u o l t o  
T E A M  B I K E W O R L D  
K R T  K A W A S A K I  
East MX 
W W W . L O U K K O . C O M  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
J P V  R a c in g  
T e a m  K e l j o n  K o n e h u o l t o  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
KVR 

SE -Team  

B e t a  R a c i n g  S u o m i  

Kerho 
LoSMK 
VMK 
HyMK 
TMK 
HMK 
VMK 
ASMP 
VMK 
OriMK 
OriMK 
SiiVe 
HeMK 
EMK 
ASMP 
LoSMK 
SiMK 
KaMK 
HyMK 
PMK 
VMK 
ASMP 
HeMK 
LoSMK 

Brand 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Fantic 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Beta 
KTM 

Total Tm 
18:52.756 
19:02.975 
19:28.682 
19:33.453 
19:39.224 
19:40.786 
19:41.890 
19:45.347 
19:50.774 
20:04.455 
20:06.450 
20:06.706 
20:31.119 
20:42.785 
19:07.716 
19:36.953 
19:46.697 
20:05.856 
20:12.494 
20:38.549 
18:57.572 

3:22.189 
4:23.022 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
1 
1 

Avg. Speed 
47,671 
47,245 
46,206 
46,018 
45,793 
45,732 
45,690 
45,556 
45,349 
44,834 
44,759 
44,750 
43,863 
43,451 
42,345 
41,293 
40,954 
40,303 
40,083 
39,239 
37,976 
26,708 
20,531 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.219 

Avg. Speed 

47,671 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.336 

Best Speed 

53,819 

Best Lap by 

480 - Kasimir Hindersson 

 

Printed: 7.9.2025 16.16.41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director:Ville Hujala 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM Motocross OriMK@Vantaa  
MX2 3 Kr 

MX2  Heat 3 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:55:01 

Vantaan Vauhtikeskus 1,500 km 

7.9.2025 14:50 


